KOLAR Document ID: 1675497

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License #:			AP	I No. 15	i				
Name:					ription:				
Address 1:			_		Sec Tw	p S. R East West			
Address 2:				Feet from North / South Line of See					
City:	State:	Zip: +	_		Feet from	East / West Line of Section			
Contact Person:			Foo	otages (Calculated from Neares	at Outside Section Corner:			
Phone: ()					NE NW	SE SW			
ENHR Permit #: Is ACO-1 filed? Yes Producing Formation(s): List A	SWD Permit #: rage Permit #: log attached? Yes sheet)	Lea Da No The	County: Well #: Well #:						
Depth to		m: T.D	Plu	gging C	Commenced:				
Depth to	•	m: T.D	I Plu	gging C	Completed:				
Depth to	Top: Botto	m:T.D							
Show depth and thickness of a	all water, oil and gas forma	ations.							
Oil, Gas or Water	Records		Casing Recor	rd (Surfa	ace, Conductor & Produc	tion)			
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out			
Describe in detail the manner cement or other plugs were us		_				s used in introducing it into the hole. If			
Plugging Contractor License #	<i>‡</i> :		Name:						
Address 1:			Address 2:						
City:			Sta	te:		Zip: +			
Phone: ()									
Name of Party Responsible fo	r Plugging Fees:								
State of	County, _		, S	\neg	r				
	(Duint Mone)			Emp	ployee of Operator or	Operator on above-described well,			

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Acid & Cement

COPELAND | POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

Invoice

LEASE: BEYMER B-2

Page: 1

(620) 463-5161

FAX (620) 463-2104

(620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE NUMBER: C60731-IN

BILL TO:

NOVY OIL & GAS, INC. **PO BOX 559** GODDARD, KS 67052

DATE	ORDER	SALESMAN	ORDER DATE	PURCHASE	OPDER	SDECIAL IN	AL INSTRUCTIONS		
12/29/2022	60731		12/27/2022	BEYMER B-2			ISTRUCTIONS		
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM NO./DI	ESCRIPTION		D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION		
120.00	МІ	MILEAGE CEME	NT PUMP TRUCK		0.00	6.00	720.00		
1.00	EA	PUMP CHARGE	PLUG		0.00	700.00	700.00		
175.00	SK	60/40 POZ MIX 2	% GEL		0.00	13.25	2,318.75		
4.00	SK	2% ADDITIONAL	. GEL		0.00	25.25	101.00		
100.00	LB	COTTONSEED H	HULLS		0.00	0.50	50.00		
181.00	EA	BULK CHARGE			0.00	1.25	226.25		
477.84	MI	BULK TRUCK - T	ON MILES		0.00	1.10	525.62		
REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 43 HAYSVILLE,	-	COP FUEL SURCHARGE IS NOT TAXABLE AND IS ADDED TO MILEAGE, PUMP AND OR DELIVERY CHARGES ONLY.			KEACO	- Calco lax.	4,641.62 301.71 4,943.33		
RECEIVED BY		N	ET 30 DAYS		'	nvoice Total: =	4,343.33		

There will be a charge of 1.5% "per month" (18% annual rate) on all accounts over 30 days pas



FIELD ORDER

BOX 438 - HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060

IS AUTHORIZED BY:	NOVY OIL AND GAS		DATE	27-Dec 20 22
TO ACTIONIZED BY.	NOV FOIL AND GAS	(NAME OF CUSTOMER)		
Address		City	State	KS
TO TREAT WELL AS FOLLOWS Lease	BEYMER	Well No. B-2	Customer Order No.	
Sec. Twp. Range 16-21-35W		County KEARNY	State	KS
CONDITIONS: As a part of the cons be held liable for any damage that r	sideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid	to service or treat at owners risk, the hereinbefore ment	oned wall and is set to	

implied, and no representations have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of the servicing or treating said well. The consideration of said service or treatment is payable. There will be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after 60 days. Total charges are subject to correction by our invoicing department in accordance with latest published price schedules.

The undersigned represents himself to be duly authorized to sign this order for well owner or operator.

THIS	ORDER	MUST	BE	SIGNED)
DEEC	DE MO	DIVIO	200	MATNO	

		- V	/ell Owner or Operator	By		
CODE	QUANTITY		DESCRIPTION		UNIT	AMOUNT
20.0002	120	Mileses D.T.	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T		COST	AMOUNT
	120	Mileage P.T.			\$6.00	\$720.0
20.0003	1	Pump Charge Plug			\$700.00	\$700.0
20.1002	175	60/40 Poz 2% Gel			\$13.25	\$2,318.7
20.1004	4	Add. Gel after 2% Per S	ack		\$25.25	\$101.0
20.1017	100	Hulls per lb.			\$0.50	\$50.0
						733.0
-						
	-					
-						
-						
20.0011	181	Bulk Charge			04.05	
20.0012	477.84				\$1.25	\$226.25
2.22.2	177.04	Process License	Foo on		\$1.10	\$525.62
		Frocess License	ree on	Gallons	-	
cortify that t	la a - l-			TOTAL BILLING		\$4,641.62

I certify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.

Copeland Representative GREG C.	
Station GB	KIRK GLENN
Remarks	Well Owner, Operator or Agent

NET 30 DAYS



TREATMENT REPORT

Acid	& Cemer	nt 🕮							Acid Stage N	No.	
						Type Treatment:	Amt.	Type Fluid	Sand Size	Po	unds of Sand
Date 12	2/27/2022	District GB	F.O.	No. C607	31			al.		ru	unus or sanu
Company	NOVY OIL AN	D GAS						al.			
Well Name	& No. BEYME						Bbi./Gi	al.			
,	16-2	21-35W	Field					al.			
County	KEARNY		State KS			Flush		al.			
						1		ft. to		No. ft.	0
Casing:		Type & Wt.		Set at	ft.			ft. to		No. ft.	
Formation	;		Perf.	to		from		ft. to			
Formation	:		Perf.	to		Actual Volume of C	Oil / Water to Load				Bbl./Gal.
Formation			Perf.								551./Gal.
Liner: Siz	Type &	Wt	Top at ft.	Bottom a	ft.	Pump Trucks.	No. Used: Std.	320 Sp.		Twin	
C	emented: Yes	Perforated fr	om	ft. to		Auxiliary Equipmen	ıt -	sp.	360-310T		
Tubing:	Size & Wt.	2 3/8	Swung at		ft.	Personnel GREG	CLARENCE				
	Perforated fr	om	ft. to		ft.	Auxiliary Tools					*
						Plugging or Sealing	Materials: Typ	е	60/40 POZ	4% GEL	
Open Hole	Size	T.D	ft. P	.B. to	ft.				Gals		lb.
							The Real Property lies and the least of the		THE RESERVE TO SHAPE		
Company R	epresentative		KIRK GLE	NN		Treater		GF	REG C.		
TIME	PRESS		Total Fluid Pumped				The second property of				
a.m./p.m.	Tubing	Casing	Total Famped				REM	ARKS			
8:45				ON LO	CATION						the state of
				PUMP	B5 SKS & :	100# HULLS	@ 2214'				
				PULL T	UBING						
				SET CIL	P @ 998'					***************************************	
				PSI TES	T CASING,	HELD.					
				PERF @	975' & 3	10'		****			
								.,			
				PUMP	30 SKS @	760'. SHUT	ANNULUS	IN. PUMP 1	5 BRIS P	SI TO 1	100'
				OPEN A	NNULUS	AND DISPLA	CE WITH 1	.5 BBLS H20) PIIII TI	IRING	100
								10 0010 112	J. TOLL TO	Julia.	
				TIE ON	TO 4 1/2 /	AND CIRCUL	ATE CEME	NT BETWEE	N PRODU	CTION	CASING
				AND SU	IRFACE CA	SING. TOO	< 110 SKS	THE DET WEE	HINODO	CHON	CASING
							1 = 2 0 110				
				HOLE S	TAYED FUI	LL					
:45				ЮВ СО	MPLETE						
			1	THANK	YOU!!!						
					.2						

GRESSEL OIL FIELD SERVICE

Invoice

Page: 1

POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 FAX (316) 524-1027

(620) 463-5161

(620) 793-3366

HAYS, KS (785) 628-3220

INVOICE NUMBER: L2667-IN

BILL TO: NOVY OIL & GAS, INC. **PO BOX 559** GODDARD, KS 67052

LEASE: BEYMER B #2

DATE	ORDER	SALESMAN	ORDER DATE	PURCHASE C	ORDER	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS	
12/31/2022	2667		12/27/2022	BEYMER B #2	2	NET 30	
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM NO./DE	ESCRIPTION		D/C	PRICE	EXTENSIO
		PERFORATED WITH TITAN 3323-323T, SQUEEZE HOLE, AS FOLLOWS:					
		976', WITH 4 SHOTS	, WITH 4 SHOTS AND FF S.	ROM 975' TO			
		SET 4 1/2" WEATHE	ERFORD CIBP AT 998'.				
1.00	EACH	SET UP WIRELII	NE		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
1.00	EACH	PERFORATE - 1	ST 4 SHOTS		0.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
1.00	EACH	PERFORATE - N	PERFORATE - NEXT 4 SHOTS			700.00	700.00
1.00	EACH	CAST IRON BRID	DGE PLUG		0.00	850.00	850.00
1.00	EACH	SET CIBP AT 998	B' - MIN CHARGE		0.00	660.00	660.00
REMIT TO:			1.7.0			N. C.	,
P.O. BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, I			LTG		KEACC	Net Invoice: Sales Tax:	4,410.00 163.15
RECEIVED BY						voice Total:	4,573.15
KEOLIVED DI		NI	ET 30 DAYS				

11:



Date	12-27-27	

CHARGE TO: NOVY OIL & Gras, Inc	25 • FAX (516) 524-102	27	Date			_
ADDRESS	GOLVES STEEL	rd bar-Y	n mod vo	an nariwalita	nak pod ka	
R/A SOURCE NO.	_ CUSTOMER ORD	ER NO.	oliol. y	i plan yb	e bernde	25 53
LEASE AND WELL NO. Beymer "B"#	Z FIELD	D				Dr. Chry
NEAREST TOWN SPOT LOCATION NW SE NW SE ZERO GL CASING SIZE	COUNTY_K	earn	\/	STA	ATE K	5
SPOT LOCATION NW SE NW-SE	_ SEC, 1, 16	TWP.	21	5 RANG	GE 35	-W
ZERO CASING SIZE	45			WEIGHT		
COSTOMERS I.D.	_ GRESSEL		FL	- UID LEVFI		
ENGINEER Lee Brotz	OPERATOR	2 Jeens	H mad	The class of the		
PE	RFORATING					
Description	III Constant	No. Shots	From	Depth To	Amou	unt
Titon 3323-323T Squeeze	HOLES	4,	310	311	1200	00
11 11 9 11	()	4	975	976	700	00
El anterior procesa el breu proces avillacobas a	di tight	/		a militar Arrica da	7.50 D G/ J RV	LE III E
self bigoda piterens ben arremad et mongrade vila	the section the section			Literature Street		100,100
source has loss on and the source and the source and	Marildan alal te re	endon'i		at hydrel sal	Contract of	110
Sons must be uncen to bearing in outer one	NECTO					12/1901
Co positive of the County of Stude (Brother) State to Le	Reminipo					
hand and the beautiful to the first and the	to the same of the	pa aw n	elu en	l 46 ng libb c	A TIVELSONS	34 4
DEPTH AND C	PERATIONS CHAR	GES				
Description 2	From	Depth To) T	otal Price o. Ft. Per Ft.	Amou	nt
Set 42 Weathrand CIBRAT 998	0	99	6	00%.22	2 660	12
nature one interpretation of logs our employees	raf 2 Pedarian	1	N.	IIN	- 000	
or Claimer are baseful of their bast redgment as	Highline States	111111111			9 90 14	
OFFICE RESIDENCE INCOME. SALES AND RESIDENCE.	3 SEU (V					
AND SOURCE AND SOURCE STORY OF THE PARTY OF						
La Company of the Company of the Secretary of the Secreta	and the second	1000 10 1	Hant I	ani wa la s	na Incomo sa	
ne he hable or responsible for any lost cost.	n Italia - birries in	70001 TO	dam tin		les edi	
entroles a volkeningan to bergange, designing et es	magrah Massa	101039		180 1800		
the many succession and the say of the say of the	The state of the s					
was first on the first	1020 L					-
	ELLANEOUS					
Service Charge			120	Quantity	Amou	-
45 Weather And CIBP	u moreu – rojšio u s	HLLIFF			1000	3
72 Weal Noting CLB1	distress	Janino	17 17 176	-1	850	00
to a suppression and the state of the state	et of the state of	a granda	1744	and distribute	10.00	
the second section of the second of the second seco	The second second			75 75 5 11 11 11 17		
es to be performed	DIVINE SETTION			with the second		
PRICES SUBJECT TO CORRECTION BY BILLING DEPARTME					ULIA	00
RECEIVED THE ABOVE SERVICES ACCORDING TO THE TERM	IS			Sub Total	7710	00
AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED ON THE REVERSE SIDE TO WHIC WE HEREBY AGREE.	H					
				Тах		
		•••••				
Customer Signature						
Date Date	1					